Riverside Presbyterian Preschool Calendar

2021-2022
HOME ViSItS BeOIN. ... Week of August 16
Parent Orientation (watch on yourown time) ..., Week of August 30
First Day of School (adult may attend) ...........ccooiiiii e, Tuesday, September 7
PICTUNE DAY ... e Thursday, September 16
No School (Indigenous Peoples’/Columbus Day)...........ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e Monday, October 11
Institute DAy (NO SCROOI).......coiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e, Tuesday, October 12
Conferences (NO SChOOI) ... e Friday, November 19
Fall Break (NO SCNOOI).......uiiiiiiiiie et e e e e e e e as November 22 - 26
Holiday Program . ... Friday, December 17
Winter Break (NO SChOOI).......uuiiiiiiiiii e December 18 - January 2
SCROOI RESUMES. ... . e e e e e e e e Monday, January 3
No School (Martin Luhter King Jr. DAY)......ccceoiiiiiiiiieeeee e e e e e e e Monday, January 17
Institute Day (NO SCROOI).......uiiiiiiiii e Friday, February 18
NO School (Presidents’ DAY).........uueiiiiiiiiiiieee e e e Monday, February 21
Spring Break (NO SChOOI) ...o.v March 28 - April 1
SCNOO0L RESUMES. ... it e e e et e et et et e April 4
[\ [o IS 1ol aToTo] I (€ ToTe o Iy o F=) V) PP April 15
ENd Of Year Program. ... ... May 26
Last DAy Of SCROOL. . ... e May 27
Field Trips, Visits and Activities to be Scheduled:
* Fire Department Visit *Z00 * Dentist Visit
* Book Fair/Raffle *Parent Nights *Riverside Foods Benefit for TAP

* Library Visit * Trip to Cantata * And more!






